
Tennis Club Dates 

Date Time Group 

Tuesday, March 2 4:15-6:00 Hybrid A group 

Thursday, March 4 4:15-6:00 Hybrid B group/C 

Tuesday, March 9 4:15-6:00 Hybrid A group 

Thursday, March 11 4:15-6:00 Hybrid B group/C 

Tuesday, March 16 4:15-6:00 Hybrid A group 

Thursday, March 18 4:15-6:00 Hybrid B group/C 

Tuesday, April 13 4:15-6:00 Hybrid A group 

Thursday, April 15 4:15-6:00 Hybrid B/C 
Tuesday, April 20 4:15-6:00 Hybrid A 

Thursday, April 22 4:15-6:00 Hybrid B/C 

Tuesday April 27 4:15-6:00 Hybrid A 

Thursday, April 29 4:15-6:00 Hybrid B/C 

Tuesday, May 4 4:15-6:00 Hybrid A 

Thursday, May 6 4:15-6:00 Hybrid B/C 
 

Revised 1/27/21 

These dates will be only for the hybrid schedule. If we change to Prime or Hybrid 

Plus another schedule will be used. 


